
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 262.0 300.0 10

2 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 276.0 255.0 8

3 Gage Branson Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 226.0 220.0 6

4 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 200.0 4

5 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 238.0 185.0 2

6 Nathaniel Rivas Deerfield High School 247.0 150.0 1

7 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 223.0 0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 276.0 350.0 10

2 Nathaniel Rivas Deerfield High School 247.0 290.0 8

3 Gage Branson Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 226.0 280.0 6

4 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 238.0 275.0 4

5 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 255.0 2

6 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 262.0 45.0 1

7 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 223.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 276.0 230.0 10

2 Gage Branson Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 226.0 220.0 8

3 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 238.0 215.0 6

4 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 262.0 185.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 160.0 2

6 Nathaniel Rivas Deerfield High School 247.0 120.0 1

7 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 223.0 0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 276.0 835.0 10

2 Gage Branson Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 226.0 720.0 8

3 Logan Williams Pawnee Heights 238.0 675.0 6

4 Brayden Turner Pawnee Heights 300.0 615.0 4

5 Nathaniel Rivas Deerfield High School 247.0 560.0 2

6 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 262.0 530.0 1

7 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 223.0 0 0


